o

/No. C 91888

Retum to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, 1D 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no iater than March 31, 2007

Annua! Report Form
1. Mailing Address - Cortect in this bok. if applicable

COEUR D'ALENE DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION,
CARRIE COOK

408 SHERMAN AVENUE

STE 318

COEUR D' ALENE, ID 83814

JERRY COOPER

108 SHERMAN AVENUE
STE 318
COEUR D' ALENE, ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Office heid Name

Street or £.0. Address Chty

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

State Zip

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

:ignature/r’?_'fﬁ(/(/ C’W

IDAHO Date %/ / ?/ o/
C 91888
\_ Name Fimd Title e E
Issued 01/02/2007 200703001285

Do Not Tape o/ Staple

/-

2, Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX)



llene Moss, Pres, All Things Irish
315 E. Sherman Ave., CdA, Id 83814

Brad Hoppie, Vice Pres, Optique
413 E. Sherman Ave., CdA, Id 83814

Gregg Peak, Sec, Christmas at the Lake
517 Sherman Ave., CdA, Id 83814

Anncliese Millér, Ti'eas, Miller Stauffer
701 E. Front Ave, Ste 301, CdA, ID 83814

Ed Muchlbach, Exec Bd, Real Estate Appraisals
408 E. Sherman Ave, Ste 211, CdA, Id 83814

------------------------------------------------- EmEE G R BERE RSN RPEE RS RS

Steve Gibbs, The Art Spirit Gallery
415 E. Sherman Ave., CdA, Id 83814

Jerry Goggin, Brix Restaurant & Bar
317 E. Sherman Ave., CdA, Id 83814

John McLeod, McLeod Property Management
818 Foster Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Ruth Pratt, CdA Library Foundation
424 E, Sherman Ave., #LL, CdA, Id 83814

Phil Provost, Resort City Inns
621 E. Sherman Ave., CdA, Id 83814

Bill Reagan, CdA Resort
115 8. 2 Street, CdA, I1d 83814

Sara Ripley, SweetPea
404 E. Sherman Ave, CdA, Id 83814

Kevin Zolman, ZolMedia
401 % E, Sherman, Ste 200, CdA Id 83814

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

667-0131
676-1422
667-2885
664-1773
664-1718
765-6006
665-7407
664-1082

665-0040

676-1225

765-4000

667-9040

665-7978

January 2007

ilene@all-thingsirish.com
optique 1 @verizon.net

greggP@christmasattheiake.com
greggp@silvgmnt.com

anneliese@millerstauffer.com

ed@c2bandwidth.net

steve@theartspiritgallery.com

jgoggin@brixrestaurant.com

c&?ampleod@vcrizon.n,e;t .
ruth@olscamp.com
pmpmvost@honnail.com
breagan@cdaresort.gom
s_ara@sweetpeacda.com_ |

kevinz@zolmedia.com



